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Women / XG / SR A1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Wood4011
Texas Best

8.850 9.700 9.4759.425 37.450
4T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Victoria Madden4305
Aerial Athletics

8.950 9.350 9.5509.400 37.250
3 4 2 1 2 

2 

Alizabeth Volk4208
GSC

8.700 9.475 9.4759.250 36.900
9 2 4 2T 3 

3 

Olivia Welch4310
Capital Round Rock

9.000 9.275 9.4008.950 36.625
1T 5 8 4 4 

4 

Makayla Acevedo4014
CAG - Blackhorse

9.000 9.000 9.2009.225 36.425
1T 8 5 6T 5 

5 

Samantha Doubrava4215
WGA Texans

8.725 9.250 9.1758.675 35.825
7T 6 11 8 6 

6 

Mia Sonnen4204
Champions - Texas

8.600 9.425 9.2008.500 35.725
11T 3 12 6T 7 

7 

Karla Herrera4205
Flips TX

8.750 8.900 9.0009.000 35.650
6 10 7 11T 8 

8 

Mollie Strakos4213
TNT ELITE

8.725 9.225 9.2258.400 35.575
7T 7 13 5 9 

9 

Bella Odom4113
United Elite

8.650 8.400 9.1259.350 35.525
10 12 3 9 10 

10 

Addyson Phillips4002
AcroTex GT

8.600 8.800 9.0508.725 35.175
11T 11 10 10 11 

11 

Erin Liles4216
WGA Texans

8.850 8.000 9.0009.150 35.000
4T 13 6 11T 12 

12 

Cafara Baxter4316
T3 Elite

8.300 8.950 8.7008.875 34.825
13 9 9 13 13 

13 
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